
Chicken Satay **6 pcs.

Tom Kha Hokkaido Scallops

Lamb Shank Massaman Curry

Pad Thai with Tiger Prawns

Duck Breat Red Curry (200 gm.)

Tod Man Kung **6 pcs.

Tom Zaab Neau Nong Lai

Cod Fish Panang Red Curry (200 gm.)

Somtam Pork Chop (300 gm.)

Australian Striploin in Green Curry (200 gm.)

Pla Muek Sauce Makham **3 pcs.

Yum Som-O Kung Sod **3 pcs.

Yum Neau Yang Saranea **200 gl.

Two Plah Khae Chops

Chicken Marinated in the most flavorful Peanut Sauce and Ajad Sauce.

Coconut Soup with Thai Herbs.

Stewed Lamp Shank in Massaman Curry.

Stir-Fried Noodles with Tamarind Sauce

Roasted Duck Breast in Red Curry.

Shrimp Cake served with Plum Sauce.

Clear Soup with Thai Herbs.

Steam Cod Fish in Panang Red Curry.

Grilled Pork Chop Served w/Papaya Salad.

Grilled Australian Striploin served with Green Curry.

Grilled Squid served with Tamarind Sauce.

Pomelo Salad with Prawns.

Grilled Aus - Striploin served Thai Spicy Herbs.

Grilled Lamb Chops served with Thai Spicy Herbs.

260.-

380.-

580.-

380.-

420.-

260.-

380.-

490.-

550.-

680.-

380.-

380.-

890.-

780.-

APPETIZER

SOUP

MAIN

ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SC AND VAT 7%



Calamari Fritti

Creamy Pumpkin Soup

Pan Seared Cod Fish (180 gm.)

Grilled Salmon Veracruz (180 gm.)

Mini Tuna Tacos In Rice Paper 3 pcs.

Cappucino Truffle Mushroom Soup

Grilled Lamp Chops **2 pcs.

Grilled Pork Chop (300 gm.)

Grilled Aus - Tenderloin Steak (200 gm.)

Grilled Mix Seafood Platter

Grilled Aus - Wagyu Ribeye Steak (300 gm.)

Scallops Bomp 3 pcs.

Chicken Liver Pate 3 pcs.

Crab Cake With Mango Salsa

Wagyu Beef Tartare 3 pcs.-Aus

Deep Fried Squid, Zucchini, Black Ink Dipping Sauce.

Roasted Pumpkin w/Cilantro

Pan Seared Black Cod, Bourbon Sundried Tomato Cream Sauce, Serveed
with Potatoes and Mixed Vegetables.

Grilled Salmon served with Veracruz Sauce,
Sauteed Spinach and New Potaoes.

Tuna, Rice Paper, Guacamole, Ikura.

Grilled New Zealand - Lamb Chops served with Roaseted Potatoes,
Ratatouille, Red Wine Sauce.

Grilled bone-in Chop served with Mushroom Sauce and Sauteed Potatoes.

Served With Grilled Vegetables and choice of Black Pepper, Mushroom,
or Red Wine Sauce.

Grilled Tiger Prawns, Scallops, Seabass, Mussels, Squid, Grilled Corn and
Herb Sauce.

Grilled Aus - Wagyu Ribeye M.B 4/5 served with Roasted Potatoes,
Vegetables and Red Wine Sauce.

Seared Hookaido Scallops, Roasted Pineapple Salad, Lumpfish Cavier,
Mashed Sweet Potatoes.

Chicken Liver, Potato Brioche, Pickles.

Pan Seared Lump Crab Meat w/Mango Salsa.

Wagyu, Brioche, Capers, Mustard, Bearnaise Sauce.

350.-

240.-

790.-

680.-

450.-

280.-

1,290.-

580.-

1,890.-

1,699.-

1,690.-

480.-

250.-

380.-

320.-

APPETIZER

SOUP

MAIN

ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SC AND VAT 7%



Mushroom, Tomato, or Pumpkin Risotto 320.-
Add: Grilled Chicken 120.- , Grilled Tiger Prawns 200.- , Grilled Salmon 250.-

RISOTTO & PASTA

ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SC AND VAT 7%

Carbonara

Bolognese

Aglio Olio Smoked Pancetta Bacon

Arrabiata Tiger Prawns

Linguine & Tiger Prawns with Garlic Butter Cream Sauce

Spagetti with Cream Sauce, Bacon and Egg Yolk.

Linguine with Beef Sauce.

Spagetti, Olive Oil, Garlic and Dried Chilis.

Linguine w/Spicy Tomato Sauce.

Linguine Pasta with Garlic Butter Cream Sauce.

350.-

350.-

380.-

420.-

420.-

Pama Ham Pizza

Pizza Smoked Salmon

Margarita Pizza

Pepperroni Pizza

Pizza Namtok Seafood

Four Cheese Pizza

Pizza Vegetarian

Pama Ham, Tomato, Mozzarella, Wild Rocket.

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Smoked Salmon, Capers.

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarlla, Basil.

Tomato, Basil, Mozzarella, Chorizo.

Namtok Sauce, Mozzaella, Prawns, Squid, Scallops and Thai Herbs.

Brie Cheese, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan Cheese.

Tomato Sauce, Bell Pepers, Mushrooms, Artichokes.

389.-

459.-

289.-

389.-

459.-

389.-

289.-

PIZZA



ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SC AND VAT 7%

***ALL INCLUDES COFFEE OR TEA AND ORANGE JUICE***

***ALL CHOICES SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR POTATO WEDGES***

Chicken Waffle

Louie’s Sandwich

English Brakfast

Chicken Cesar Wrap

Yogurt Bowl

Beef Burger

Eggs Benedict

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Banana Pancake

Chicken Burger

American Breakfast

Tuna Sandwich

Avocado on Toast w/Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Eggs

Fish & Chips Burger

Deep-Fried Chicken Breast Marinated in spicy Red Curry Sauce and served
with Honey on a Waffle. 

Scrambled Eggs, Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese on a Roll.

2 Eggs-Sauteed Potatoes-Mushrooms-Bacon-Green Peas-Baked Beans-
Sausage-Toast.

Chicken Breast, Permesan Cheese, Croutons, Garlic Olio.

Served with Garnola, Mango, Banana and Mixed Brry.

Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion.

2 Poached Eggs, with Spinach and your choice of Bacon, Ham or Smoked
Salmon, served with Hollandaise Sauce on a Muffin.

Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Mayonaise, Mustard, Pickle on Sour Dough Bread.

Served with Honey Syrup, Mix Berry and Whippng Cream.

Deep-Fried Chicken with Frank’s Hot Sauce.

2 Eggs-Fried or Scrambled, Grilled Potatoes-Bacon-Sausage and Toast.

Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonaise on Sour Dough Bread.

Served with Rocket Salad Orange Dressing.

Deep-Fried Beer Battered Seabass, Chips, Tartar Sauce.

369.-

279.-

359.-

319.-

359.-

419.-

359.- / 419.-

289.-

359.-

349.-

359.-

279.-

359.- , 399.-

429.-

BREAKFAST

SANDWICHES & BURGERS



Regency V.S.O.P 290.- / 2,400.-

THAI BRANDY GLASS/BOTTLE

Canadian Club Smirnoff (House)

Gordon ( House)

Jose Especial Silver (House)

Bacardi White (House)

Chivas regal Absolute

Bombay Sapphire

Patron Silver 

Cachaca Canario

John Jameson Grey goose 

Hendrick

Don Julio reposado

Malibu

J&B Rare Riin (Thai)

Tangueray 

Jose Especial Gold
Tequila Rose

Chalong bay (Thai)

J.W Black label Ketel one

Iron ball (Thai)

Patron Reposado

Captain Morgan Dark 

Monkey Shouldder
J.W Gold label Reserve
Black Bushbushmills

Ciroc

Roku

Tequila Clase Azul Plata

Havana Club 3 yrs.
Havana Club 7 yrs.

250.- / 2,500.- 240.- / 2,400.-

240.- / 2,500.-

240.- / 2,200.-

250.- / 2,500.-

280.- / 2,800.- 240.- / 2,400.-

250.- / 2,800.-

320.- / 4,400.-

290.- / 2,800.-

280.- / 2,800.- 350.- / 4,500.-

300.- / 3,800.-

400.- / 5,500.-

290.- / 2,800.-

350.- / 4,500.-

280.- / 2,800.- 240.- / 2,400.-

250.- / 2,800.-

250.- / 2,400.-
299.- / 2,500.-

290.- / 2,800.-

280.- / 2,800.- 250.- / 2,500.-

280.- / 3,400.-

400.- / 5,500.-

290.- / 2,800.-

290.- / 2,800.-

300.- / 3,200.-
350.- / 4,400.-
350.- / 4,500.-

350.- / 4,500.-

320.- / 4,400.-

1,500.- / 21,000.-

WHISKEY VODKA

GIN

TEQUILA

RUM

GLASS/BOTTLE GLASS/BOTTLE

GLASS/BOTTLE

GLASS/BOTTLE

GLASS/BOTTLE

Jim Beam ( House)

Singleton 12 yrs

Old Virginia

Glenlivet 15 yrs.

Jack Daniel’s
Evan Williams

Glenfiddich 18 yrs 

Gentleman Jack

Glenmorangie 12 yrs

Mccoy

Singleton 15 yrs

Early Time

Glenfiddich 12 yrs.

Pennypacker

Macallan 12 yrs Doubble Cask

Laphroaig 10 yrs .

Wild Turkey 101
Bullet Rye

Woodford Reserve

Makers Mark

Michter’s Straight Bourbon

Makers Mark 46

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

240.- / 2,400.-

350.- / 4,500.-

240.- / 2,400.-

450.- / 6,500.-

280.- / 2,800.-
280.- / 2,800.-

500.- /6,800.-

280.- / 2,800.-

350.- / 4,500.-

240.- / 2,400.-

400.- / 5,500.-

250.- / 2,500.-

300.- / 3,900.-

280.- / 2,800.-

500.- / 6,800.-

550.- / 7,000.-

320.- / 3,500.-
320.- / 3,500.-

460.- / 6,900.-

320.- / 3,500.-

540.- / 8,000.-

340.- / 4,400.-

820.- / 12,000.-

SINGLE MALT

BOURBON

GLASS/BOTTLE

GLASS/BOTTLE

ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SC AND VAT 7%



Martini Rosso

VIRGIN MOJITO
(Fresh lime, Brown Sugar, Mint leave, Soda)

VIRGIN PASSION JITO
(Passion fruit Puree, lime juice, Mint leaves, Soda)

FRUIT PUNCH
(Strawberry puree, fresh lime, lychee juice, Orange juice)

BAEL FRUIT BREEZY
(Bael Fruit Syrup, honey,lime Juice,Citron Vert Lime
Teisseire, Gingle Ale)

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
(Pineapple juice, Coconut Cream, Syrup)

MANGO SOUR
(Mango juice, Honey,Passion Fruit, Lime juice,Syrup)

STILL WATER SINGHA

LIME SODA

Amaretto

GINGER ALE SANMIGEL LIGHT

PASSIONFRUIT JUICE

Pernod

AQUA PANNA STELLA ARTOIS

BROTHERS TOFFEE APPLE

CRANBERRY JUICE

Limoncello

Martini Bianco

COCK HEINEKEN

PINEAPPLE JUICE

Kahaua.

SPRITE HOEGAARDEN

WATERMELOM JUICE

Frangellico

D.O.M. Benedictine

Martini Extar Dry

SODA CHANG

ORANGE JUICE

Bailey's

TONIC CORONA

TOMATO JUICE

SANPELLGRENO (500ml) ASPALL CIDER

BROTHERS WIND FRUIT

Sambuca

Campari

COCK ZERO ASAHI

MANGO JUICE

Grand Marnier.

RED BULL (IMPORT) BREWDOG IPA

MAGNERS CIDER

COCONUT JUICE

Jagermeister

Absinthe

250.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

70.- 150.-

150.-

250.-

70.- 180.-

150.-

250.-

160.- 290.-

320.-

180.-

250.-

250.-

70.- 160.-

150.-

250.-

70.- 290.-

180.-

250.-

300.-

250.-

70.- 150.-

150.-

250.-

70.- 260.-

150.-

180.- 320.-

320.-

250.-

250.-

70.- 160.-

150.-

250.-

150.- 290.-

320.-

180.-

250.-

360.-

APERITIFS/ LIQUEUR

MOCKTAIL

SOFTDRINKS BEER

JUICE

ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SC AND VAT 7%

Remy Martin v.s.o.p
Hennessy v.s.o.p

400.- / 5500.-
400.- / 5500.-

COGNAC GLASS/BOTTLE



Negroni
(Gin,Campari, Sweet Vermouth)

Boody Mary
(vodka,tomato juice,lime, Worcester sauce, Tabasco sauce)

Margarita 
(tequila, triple sec, fresh lime)

Old Fashioned 
(Bourbon, Syrup, Angostura Butter)

Cosmopolitan 
(Vodka, triple sec,lime, Cranberry juice)

Boulevardier 
(Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Campari)

Pina Colada 
(Rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream)

Aperol Spritz 
(aperol, Prosecco,Soda)

john Collins
(Bourbon, lime juice, Soda)

Dry Martini
Gin/Vodka ,Dry martini

Whiskey Sour 
(jim Beam, fresh lime, White egg, angostura bitters)

Mojito
(Rum, whole lime, mint leaves, Brown Sugar,Soda)

Gin Fizz
(Gin, triple ses,lime,Soda)

Blue Kamikaze 
( Vodka, Blue Curacao, lime juice)

Strawberry Daiquiri 
(Rum, Triple Sec, lime juice, Strawberry Puree)

Espresso Martini 
(Vodka,kahlu'a, Espresso)

Singapore Sling 
(Gin, Cointreau, D.O.M Benedictine , lime juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine)

long island iced tea
(gin,rum,vodka, tequila, triple sec,lime,Coke)

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

Dry Martini
(Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive) 320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SC AND VAT 7%



Kono Sauvignon Blanc 2022 New Zealand

Schlla Estate Shiraz Australia

Listel Grain de Gris 2023 France

Miles From Nowhere Chardonnay 2023 Australia

Casar Del Bosque Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 Chile

Chateau Les Meselances, Romane AOP 2020 France

Colle Corvino Pinot Grigio 2023 Italy

Patriarche Pinot Noir 2022 France

Figuiere 2022 France

320.- / 1,800.-

340.- / 1,800.-

1,800.-

380.- / 2,100.-

380.- / 2,100.-

2,300.-

340.- / 1,800.-

340.- / 1,800.-

2,190.-

HOUSE WHITE WINE

HOUSE RED WINE

ROSE WINE

GLASS/BOTTLE

GLASS/BOTTLE

BOTTLE

Val D’Oca Prosecco Italy

Moet & Chandon

Ruggeri Prosecco Brut Italy

320.- / 1,800.-

7,900.-

1,800.-

SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

GLASS/BOTTLE

BOTTLE

ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT



Chakana Malbec 2021 Argentina

Amaranta Montepulcoano D’abruzzo DOC 2021 Italy

1924 Double Black Cabernet Sauvingnon 2021

 Chateau Multus, Lalande de Pomerol AOC 2020 France

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG 2020 Italy

Montecampo Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 2020 Italy

Stilio Primitivo di Mottura 2021 Italy

Ripasso Valpolicella 2018 Italy

LO Zeccolaio Sucule Barbera D Alba 2018 Italy

Chateau Frane Lartigue, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC France

Amastuola Negroamaro Organic Wine 2019 Italy

1,900.-

2,500.-

2,100.-

2,900.-

3,400.-

2,100.-

2,800.-

3,100.-

2,200.-

3,100.-

3,500.-

RED WINE BOTTLE

ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

Correa Lisoni Sauvingnon Blanc 2022 Chili

Klack La Tour Blanche Riesling 2021 France

Domaine Du Rin Du Bois Le Sauvingnon 2022 France

1,800.-

2,300.-

2,100.-

WHITE WINE BOTTLE



ALL PRICES SUBJECT 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

Americano

Sanpellegrino Aranciatsa

Latte

English Breakfast Tea

Double Espresso

Earl Grey Tea

Mocha

Peppermint Tea

Espresso

Sanpellegrino Aranciatsa Rossa

Chamomile Tea

Capuchino

Jasmine Green Tea

139.- / 149.-

120.-

139.- / 149.-

139.- / 149.-

149.-

139.- / 149.-

139.- / 149.-

139.- / 149.-

129.-

120.-

139.- / 149.-

139.- / 149.-

139.- / 149.-

COFFEE & TEA

SPARKLING DRINKS

HOT / ICE

CAN


